- CHANAKYA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-2024

May-23
Date Day Events
01-05-2023 |Monday May Day -Holiday
02-05-2023 |Tuesday Marketing Begins for Admissions
03-05-2023 |Wednesday
04-05-2023 |Thursday
05-05-2023 |Friday Budha Poornima
06-05-2023 |Saturday
07-05-2023 |Sunday
08-05-2023 |Monday
09-05-2023 |Tuesday
10-05-2023 |Wednesday
11-05-2023 |Thursday
12-05-2023 |Friday
13-05-2023 |Saturday
14-05-2023 [Sunday
15-05-2023 |[Monday
16-05-2023 |Tuesday
17-05-2023 |Wednesday
18-05-2023 |Thursday
19-05-2023 |Friday
20-05-2023 |Saturday
21-05-2023 |Sunday
+122-05-2023 |Monday
"[23-05-2023 |Tuesday
24-05-2023 |Wednesday
25-05-2023 |Thursday Marketing Ends
26-05-2023 |Friday Lesson Plan & Year Plan work
27-05-2023 |Saturday Club Activites work
28-05-2023 |Sunday
29-05-2023 |Monday Teacher's Orientation Program
30-05-2023 |Tuesday Teacher's Orientation Program
31-05-2023 |Wednesday Paper Presentation for Teachers
Jun-23
Date Day Events
01-06-2023 | Thursday School Re-opens From Grade 1 to 10
02-06-2023|Friday Recapitulation
03-06-2023 |Saturday Working day
04-06-2023|Sunday
School Re-opens for KG'S & World Environment Day
05-06-2023 |Monday Green Day Celebration For KG'S




06-06-2023

Tuesday

07-06-2023

Wednesday

Club Inaugural Day

08-06-2023

Thursday

09-06-2023

Friday

10-06-2023

Saturday

Height & Weight for all the classes from 10am onwards

11-06-2023

Sunday

12-06-2023

Monday

13-06-2023

Tuesday

14-06-2023

Wednesday

15-06-2023

Thursday

16-06-2023

Friday

17-06-2023

Saturday

Yoga practice for all the grades

18-06-2023

Sunday

19-06-2023

Monday

20-06-2023

Tuesday

21-06-2023

Wednesday

International Yoga day & Investiture Ceremony

22-06-2023

Thursday

23-06-2023

Friday

24-06-2023

Saturday

Working day

25-06-2023

Sunday

26-06-2023

Monday

27-06-2023

Tuesday

Birthday Planting

28-06-2023

Wednesday

Unit test-1 Begins for Grade 10

29-06-2023

Thursday

30-06-2023

Friday

Jul-23

Date

Day

Events

01-07-2023

Saturday

Guru Purnima Celebration

02-07-2023

Sunday

03-07-2023

Monday

04-07-2023

Tuesday

05-07-2023

Wednesday

06-07-2023

Thursday

07-07-2023

Friday

Field trip-AVT factory (Grade 4-8)

08-07-2023

Saturday

Field trip (Grade 1 - 3) Birds Park & Forest Museum

09-07-2023

Sunday

10-07-2023

Monday

11-07-2023

Tuesday

12-07-2023

Wednesday

13-07-2023

Thursday

14-07-2023

Friday

Fruits Day Celebration for Kg's

15-07-2023

Saturday

Working Day

16-07-2023

Sunday

Cross Country Race

17-07-2023

Monday

18-07-2023

Tuesday




19-07-2023

| Wednesday

20-07-2023

Thursday

21-07-2023

Friday

22-07-2023

Saturday

23-07-2023

Sunday

24-07-2023

Monday

Periodic Test 1 Begins for Pre.K.G to 10

25-07-2023

Tuesday

Birthday Planting

26-07-2023

Wednesday

27-07-2023

Thursday

28-07-2023

Friday

Thirukural,Aathichoodi competition for Kg's

29-07-2023

Saturday

Moharam Holiday

30-07-2023

Sunday

31-07-2023

Monday

Aug-23

Date

Day

Events

01-08-2023

Tuesday

02-08-2023

04-08-2023

Friday

05-08-2023

Saturday

working day

06-08-2023

Sunday

07-08-2023

Monday

08-08-2023

Tuesday

09-08-2023

Wednesday

© 10-08-2023

Thursday

Independence day - Practice begins

11-08-2023

Friday

12-08-2023

Saturday

working day

13-08-2023

Sunday

14-08-2023

16-08-2023

Monday

Wednesday

17-08-2023

Thursday

18-08-2023

Friday

19-08-2023

Saturday

working day

20-08-2023

Sunday

21-08-2023

Monday

22-08-2023

Tuesday

23-08-2023

Wednesday

24-08-2023

Thursday

25-08-2023

Friday

26-08-2023

Saturday

Holiday

27-08-2023

Sunday

28-08-2023

Monday

Field trip for grade 9 & 10

29-08-2023

Tuesday

Birthday Planting,Onam Celebration




30-08-2023 | Wednesday
31-08-2023 | Thursday

Sep-23

Date Day Events
01-09-2023|Friday- Pink Day Celebration for Kg's
02-09-2023|Saturday Parents Meeting
03-09-2023|Sunday
04-09-2023|Monday School Management Committee
Tuesday

7 0-9-2023

"~ 07-09-2023|

Thursday

Teacher's Day & Krishna jayanthi Celebration

08-09-2023

Friday

09-09-2023

Saturday

English oratorical Competition

10-09-2023

Sunday

11-09-2023

Monday

12-09-2023

Tuesday

13-09-2023

ednesday

14-09-2023

Thursday

Hindi Diwas Celebration

15-09-2023

Friday

16-09-2023

Saturday

Working Day

17-09-2023

» 1-09-203

Wednesday

Term 1 Exam be

ins for Pre. K.G to 10

21-09-2023

Thursday

22-09-2023

Friday

23-09-2023

Saturday

24-09-2023

Sunday

25-09-2023

Monday

26-09-2023

29-09-2023

Tuesday

Friday

30-09-2023

Saturday

Oct-23

Date

Day

Events

01-10-2023

03-10-2023

Sunday

Tuesday

School reopens & Staff Meeting

04-10-2023

Wednesday

05-10-2023

Thursday

06-10-2023

Friday

07-10-2023

Saturday

Parents Meeting for all

08-10-2023

Sunday




09-10-2023

Monday

10-10-2023

Tuesday

11-10-2023

Wednesday

12-10-2023

Thursday

13-10-2023

Friday

14-10-2023

Saturday

Sports Day Practice Begins

15-10-2023

Sunday

16-10-2023

Monday

17-10-2023

Tuesday

18-10-2023

Wednesday

19-10-2023

Thursday

20-10-2023

Friday

Annual Sports Day

21-10-2023

Saturday

holiday

22-10-2023

25-10-2023

Sunday

Wednesday

holiday

26-10-2023

Thursday

27-10-2023

Friday

28-10-2023

Saturday

Working day

29-10-2023

Sunday -

30-10-2023

Monday

31-10-2023

Tuesday

Birthday Planting

Nov-23 -

Date

Day

Events

01-11-2023

T

02-11-2023

Thursday

03-11-2023

Friday

04-11-2023

Saturday

Working day

05-11-2023

Sunday

06-11-2023

Monday

Unit Test-1from Pre.K.G to 9,Unit Test 2 for Grade 10

07-11-2023

Tuesday

08-11-2023

Wednesday

Last date for 2nd instalment Fees

09-11-2023

Thursday

 15.11.2023|Wednesday |

Grade 10 board exam - performance Analysis
17-11-2023|Friday Meeting
18-11-2023|Saturday Report to school for all with colour dress
19-11-2023|Sunday
20-11-2023|Monday




21-11-2023

Tuesday

22-11-2023

W

Road Safety Program _

23-11-2023

Thursday |

24-11-2023

Friday

25-11-2023

Saturday

Holiday

26-11-2023

Sunday

27-11-2023

Monday

28-11-2023

Tuesday

Birthdaerlanting, Expo Preparation

29-11-2023

Wednesday

30-11-2023

Thursday

Dec-23

Date

Day

Events

01-12-2023

Friday

02-12-2023

Saturday -

Expo (Science,Maths,Robotics,Art&Craft)

03-12-2023

Sunday

04-12-2023

Monday

Academic Review Meeting

05-12-2023

Tuesday

06-12-2023

07-12-2023

Thursday

08-12-2023

Friday.

09-12-2023

Saturday

Working day

10-12-2023

Sunday

11-12-2023

Monday

Periodic Test 2 - Begins for all Grades

12-12-2023

FTuesday

i

13-12-2023

Wednesday

14-12-2023

Thursday

15-12-2023

Friday

16-12-2023

Saturday

Working day

17-12-2023

Sunday

18-12-2023

Monday

19-12-2023

Tuesday

20-12-2023

21-12-2023

Thursday

22-12-2023

Friday

23-12-2023

Saturday

Eye-Checkup , First aid program,Fire awareness

Jan-24




Date

02-01-2024

Da

Tuesday

Events

School re-opens for all grades

03-01-2024

Wednesday

Revision test for grade 10

04-01-2024

Thursday

05-01-2024

Friday

06-01-2024

Saturday

Working day

07-01-2024

Sunday

08-01-2024

Monday

09-01-2024

Tuesday

10-01-2024

Wednesday

Club Photo Session

11-01-2024

Thursday

Class Photo Session

12-01-2024

Friday

13-01-2024

18-01-2024

Saturday

Thursday

Pongal Celebration

19-01-2024

Friday

20-01-2024

Saturday

working day

21-01-2024

Sunday

22-01-2024

Monday

23-01-2024

Tuesday

24-01-2024

Wednesday

g

25-01-2024

© 27-01-2024

Thursday

Saturday

Republic day practice

Holiday from Kg to Grade VIII
Revision test 2 starts for grade 10

28-01-2024

Sunday

29-01-2024

Monday

30-01-2024

Tuesday

31-01-2024

Wednesday

Feb-24

Date

Day

Events

01-02-2024

Thursday

Annual day Rehearsal begins

02-02-2024

Friday

03-02-2024

Saturday

04-02-2024

Sunday

05-02-2024

Monday

06-02-2024

Tuesday

07-02-2024

Wednesday

08-02-2024

Thursday

09-02-2024

Friday

10-02-2024

Saturday

Annual Day Celebration - Theme- Nava Rasa




11-02-2024|Sunday

12-02-2024{Monday

Revision test 3 begins for grade 10
Pre- board exam for grade 9

13-02-2024|Tuesday

14-02-2024|Wednesday

15-02-2024|Thursday

16-02-2024|Friday

17-02-2024|Saturday

18-02-2024|Sunday

19-02-2024|Monday

20-02-2024|Tuesday

21-02-2024|Wednesday

|Expectation of grade 10 board examination Time Table

22-02-2024|Thursday

23-02-2024|Friday

24-02-2024|Saturday

25-02-2024|Sunday

26-02-2024|Monday Unit Test 2 from Pre.K.G to 8
27-02-2024|Tuesday
28-02-2024{Wednesday
29-02-2024|Thursday
Mar-24
Date Events

01-03-2023|Friday

02-03-2023|Saturday

03-03-2023|Sunday

04-03-2023|Monday

05-03-2023|Tuesday

06-03-2023|Wednesday

07-03-2023|Thursday

08-03-2023|Friday

Women's Day Celebration

09-03-2023|Saturday

10-03-2023|Sunday

11-03-2023|Monday

Annual Examination Begins Pre.K.G to grade 9

12-03-2023 | Tuesday

13-03-2023|Wednesday

14-03-2023 | Thursday

15-03-2023 |Friday

16-03-2023 |Saturday

17-03-2023|Sunday

18-03-2023 |Monday

19-03-2023 | Tuesday

20-03-2023|Wednesday

21-03-2023|Thursday

22-03-2023|Friday

Annual Examination Ends

23-03-2023|Saturday

Short Term Summer vacation

24-03-2023|Sunday




25-03-2023

Monday

26-03-2023

Tuesday

27-03-2023

Wednesday

28-03-2023

Thursday

29-03-2023

Friday

30-03-2023

Saturday

31-03-2023

Sunday

Apr-24

Date

Day

Events

01-04-2024

Monday

02-04-2024

Tuesday

03-04-2024

Wednesday

04-04-2024

Thursday

New Academic year begins for all the grades

05-04-2024

Friday

06-04-2024

Saturday

working day

07-04-2024

Sunday

08-04-2024

Monda

11-04-2024

13-04-2024

15-04-2024

Thursday
Saturday

Monday

16-04-2024

Tuesday

| 17-04-202

+ 18-04-2024

Thursday

Ram navami

" 19-04-2024

Friday

20-04-2024|Saturday
22-04-2024{Monday

23-04-2024

Tuesday

24-04-2024,

Wednesday

Thursday

26-04-2024

Friday

Summer vacation Begins

27-04-2024

Saturday

Summer camp Inaugural

28-04-2024

Sunday

29-04-2024

Monday

30-04-2024

Tuesday
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